

*** TR-60***

1	STAND POLE A	1
2	STAND POLE B	1
3	STAND POLE C	1
4	"W" METAL STRIP	6
5	FEET METAL PLATE	3
6	METAL STRIP	3
7	RIVET $\phi 6 \times L38$	3
8	RIVET $\phi 6 \times L10$	6
9	RIVET $\phi 6 \times L8$	3
10	LOWER PLATE	1
11	WALL SCREW $1/4" \times L2"$	6
12	SCREW $1/4" - 20 \text{UNC} \times L3/4"$	1
13	NUT $1/4" - 20 \text{UNC}$	1
14	SPRING WASHER $\phi 1/4"$	1
15	HEX SCREW $M8 \times P1.25 \times L30$	6
16	NUT $M8 \times P1.25 \times T6.5$	6
17	SQUARE NUT $M8 \times P1.25$	6
18	"L" METAL PLATE	1
20	ANTI STRIP	3
21	HEX SCREW $M8 \times P1.25 \times L25$	6
22	NUT $M8 \times P1.25 \times T4.5$	12

